Designed for you
Thermo Scientific CryoStar NX70
Cryostat
• �Innovative Design
• �Form-Fitting Shape
• Unparalleled Sectioning Quality
control. comfort. confidence.
Thermo Scientific

1
2
Ordering Information
Description Special Order Number
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz With low-profile blade holder 957000L
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz With high-profile blade holder 957000H
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz With steel blade carrier 957000K
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz, with cold disinfection With low-profile blade holder 957010L
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz, with cold disinfection With high-profile blade holder 957010H
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz, with cold disinfection With steel knife carrier 957010K
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz, with vacutome With low-profile blade holder 957020L
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz, with vacutome With high-profile blade holder 957020H
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz, with vacutome With steel knife carrier 957020K
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz, with cold disinfection and vacutome With low-profile blade holder 957030L
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz, with cold disinfection and vacutome With high-profile blade holder 957030H
CryoStar NX70, 110 V 60 Hz, with cold disinfection and vacutome With steel knife carrier 957030K
To find out how the CryoStar NX70 cryostat
can provide solutions to all your cryosectioning
needs please call 800-522-7270 or visit www.